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1 IEO IOM005 3 IOM005-03-C-040 ZARA TABISH SARDAR INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

2 IEO IOM005 4 IOM005-04-B-018 SAIRAH ANN JOHN INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

3 IEO IOM005 4 IOM005-04-E-065 MOHAMMED AYAAN CHAMBAKASHARRI MOHAMMED ANAS INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

4 IEO IOM005 5 IOM005-05-A-007 ROSHAN BALAJI INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

5 IEO IOM005 5 IOM005-05-F-072 KIYANSH JIGNESH SHAH INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

6 IEO IOM005 5 IOM005-05-F-076 APOORVA ARAVIND MAIYA INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

7 IEO IOM005 5 IOM005-05-G-088 HENRY VILPHY PULICKAN INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

8 IEO IOM005 6 IOM005-06-A-002 SHRIJITA PAL INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

9 IEO IOM005 6 IOM005-06-A-020 TUSHTI GUPTA INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

10 IEO IOM005 6 IOM005-06-D-069 ALEX DISON INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

11 IEO IOM005 6 IOM005-06-D-070 ARDHA NAIR INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

12 IEO IOM005 6 IOM005-06-F-090 VAIBHAV SAJEEV INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

13 IEO IOM005 7 IOM005-07-F-071 DHRITI BASU INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

14 IEO IOM005 8 IOM005-08-D-056 DHRUV PRABHU INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

15 IEO IOM005 9 IOM005-09-B-034 AMRUTHA VARSHINI PATNANA INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

16 IEO IOM005 9 IOM005-09-E-067 SUREPALLY TEJUS INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

17 IEO IOM005 9 IOM005-09-G-092 SHARADA DATTA KUNTAMUKKALA INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

18 IEO IOM005 10 IOM005-10-D-031 ELRICK PEREIRA INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

19 IEO IOM005 11 IOM005-11-B-021 SAHANA GOUDAR INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

20 IEO IOM005 11 IOM005-11-B-032 LAKSHMI BALASUBRAMANIAN INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

21 IEO IOM005 11 IOM005-11-B-033 YASH SHETH INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

22 IEO IOM005 12 IOM005-12-A-006 PAVAN NAMBIAR INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

23 IEO IOM005 12 IOM005-12-B-021 HANSINI CHETAN SALIAN INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

24 IEO IOM005 12 IOM005-12-C-057 JOHN EMMANUEL INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

25 NSO IOM005 3 IOM005-03-E-072 NAUSHEEN MAHNAZ INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

26 NSO IOM005 4 IOM005-04-B-020 JIA NABIEL INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

27 NSO IOM005 4 IOM005-04-H-102 AREEV SINGH VERMA INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

28 NSO IOM005 5 IOM005-05-A-001 NANDINI SINGH INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

29 NSO IOM005 5 IOM005-05-A-007 ROSHAN BALAJI INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

30 NSO IOM005 5 IOM005-05-C-044 SAMANVI SATHYAJITH INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

31 NSO IOM005 5 IOM005-05-F-072 KIYANSH JIGNESH SHAH INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

32 NSO IOM005 6 IOM005-06-B-029 PRIYANSH DHAYAL MAHADEVWALA INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR



33 NSO IOM005 6 IOM005-06-B-031 DIVYAM MOHANTY INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

34 NSO IOM005 6 IOM005-06-B-034 PRATYUSH DIVECHA INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

35 NSO IOM005 6 IOM005-06-C-037 PRAYAG GOUDA INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

36 NSO IOM005 6 IOM005-06-D-057 VIDIT GIRDHAR INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

37 NSO IOM005 6 IOM005-06-D-062 KUSH T PATEL INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

38 NSO IOM005 6 IOM005-06-D-067 SHIVANI SUNIL INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

39 NSO IOM005 6 IOM005-06-E-073 SYED HADI HASAN INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

40 NSO IOM005 6 IOM005-06-E-078 AYSHA FATIMA ANWAR INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

41 NSO IOM005 6 IOM005-06-G-114 AMENA NASIR INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

42 NSO IOM005 6 IOM005-06-G-119 GURBIR SINGH MATHARU INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

43 NSO IOM005 7 IOM005-07-A-010 AVANTHIKA SENTHIL KUMARAN INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

44 NSO IOM005 7 IOM005-07-A-011 PAKHI CHAUBEY INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

45 NSO IOM005 7 IOM005-07-C-026 AARAV S THESIYA INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

46 NSO IOM005 7 IOM005-07-C-030 ABU GHAZI NASERULLAH INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

47 NSO IOM005 7 IOM005-07-D-038 SOUGANDHIKA KHOSLA INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

48 NSO IOM005 7 IOM005-07-D-052 VED HITESHKUMAR DHOLA INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

49 NSO IOM005 7 IOM005-07-E-054 ABHINAV JITHISH INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

50 NSO IOM005 7 IOM005-07-E-063 KAUSHIKA V INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

51 NSO IOM005 7 IOM005-07-E-067 AGNES LIZA EMMANULE INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

52 NSO IOM005 7 IOM005-07-F-071 DHRITI BASU INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

53 NSO IOM005 8 IOM005-08-A-003 NIYATHI ANIL INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

54 NSO IOM005 8 IOM005-08-A-006 DHARMIK KUMAR ANANTH INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

55 NSO IOM005 8 IOM005-08-B-026 NISHAN ASIF INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

56 NSO IOM005 8 IOM005-08-B-030 ABEL ROBIN INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

57 NSO IOM005 8 IOM005-08-C-036 AYSHA HANAAN M H INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

58 NSO IOM005 9 IOM005-09-B-032 AKSHIT RUSHIKESH CHITTE INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

59 NSO IOM005 9 IOM005-09-D-056 RACHIT AMIT PANDYA INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

60 NSO IOM005 9 IOM005-09-G-084 ABHIMAN DEWANGAN INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

61 NSO IOM005 10 IOM005-10-E-036 NIKHILKUMAR ASHOKBHAI INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

62 NSO IOM005 11 IOM005-11-A-015 NITHINKISOR RAJESH KUMAR INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

63 NSO IOM005 11 IOM005-11-B-022 DHRUTI H G INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

64 IMO IOM005 3 IOM005-03-B-024 REYANSH SAHNI INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

65 IMO IOM005 3 IOM005-03-E-077 ANIKET R SHARMA INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

66 IMO IOM005 3 IOM005-03-F-094 GAURAV GUHAN INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR



67 IMO IOM005 3 IOM005-03-F-095 NILESH C N INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

68 IMO IOM005 4 IOM005-04-D-047 IZAZ FAIJAS INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

69 IMO IOM005 4 IOM005-04-G-100 THAMIZHINI INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

70 IMO IOM005 4 IOM005-04-H-102 AREEV SINGH VERMA INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

71 IMO IOM005 5 IOM005-05-A-003 ALMAS FARHEEN INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

72 IMO IOM005 5 IOM005-05-A-007 ROSHAN BALAJI INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

73 IMO IOM005 5 IOM005-05-F-072 KIYANSH JIGNESH SHAH INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

74 IMO IOM005 6 IOM005-06-B-029 PRIYANSH DHAYAL MAHADEVWALA INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

75 IMO IOM005 6 IOM005-06-B-031 DIVYAM MOHANTY INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

76 IMO IOM005 6 IOM005-06-D-062 KUSH T PATEL INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

77 IMO IOM005 6 IOM005-06-D-067 SHIVANI SUNIL INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

78 IMO IOM005 7 IOM005-07-A-010 AVANTHIKA SENTHIL KUMARAN INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

79 IMO IOM005 7 IOM005-07-C-030 ABU GHAZI NASERULLAH INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

80 IMO IOM005 7 IOM005-07-E-054 ABHINAV JITHISH INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

81 IMO IOM005 7 IOM005-07-E-063 KAUSHIKA V INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

82 IMO IOM005 7 IOM005-07-F-071 DHRITI BASU INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

83 IMO IOM005 8 IOM005-08-A-013 MOHAMMED ABRAR ANWAR INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

84 IMO IOM005 9 IOM005-09-G-084 ABHIMAN DEWANGAN INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

85 IMO IOM005 10 IOM005-10-E-034 ARNAV NAROTH SANTHOSH INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

86 IMO IOM005 11 IOM005-11-B-031 ADHYASA SINGH INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR

87 IMO IOM005 12 IOM005-12-A-007 AMAN SAJI INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR SOHAR


